J\&.y\ ESPORT Crédit Andorra / Sr[%%%gmr

AUTOMOBIL CLUB SEHIES Pas de la Casa
ANDORRA

oy G-Series GS
= |G3
ey Final 1A
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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

86B Raul HERNANDEZ AND
ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT

1 1:05.822 22424 JEENEE 28377 446 1:05.822
2 57.015 13.442 15119  28.454 482 2:02.837
K]  56.315 13.030) 15.329 27.956 T .X:] 2:59.152
4 56.822 13.463 15167  28.192 483 3:55.974
5  1:00.958 13.363 15.337  32.258  45.1 4:56.932
6 58.360 13.225 15138  29.997  47.1 5:55.292
7 1:17.299 18.744 20739  37.816 355 7:12.591
8 1:18.433 21444 20237  36.752 35.0 8:31.024
4 Raul BARRIONUEVO ESP
PUJOL MOTORSPORT CITROEN

1:01.150 19561 TR BRI 480  1:01.150

56.246 13.421 15.094 27.731 48.8 1:57.396
55.630 12.700] 14.806 28.124 49.4 2:53.026
13.222 15.908 27.973 48.1 3:50.129
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1:04.987 13.319 14788  36.880 423 4:55.116

| 55.213] 13.201 14638  27.374 497 5:50.329
59.401 14.772 15783  28.846  46.2 6:49.730

6 Ferran PUJOL ESP
PUJOL MOTORSPORT CITROEN

1 1:02.603 20.167 14767  27.669  46.9 1:02.603
2 55.976  [JEEXEE 14.817  28.147  49.1 1:58.579
<) 55.483] 13.245 14.698f  27.540[ TN 2:54.062
4 57.083 13.566 15.052  28.465  48.1 3:51.145
5 56.528 13.531 14.804  28.193 486 4:47.673
6 56.661 13.664 14.801 28.196 485 5:44.334
7 56.006 13.494 14909  27.603  49.0 6:40.340
8 56.891 13.818 14759  28.314 483 7:37.231
1 0 Xevi PONS ESP
ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT

1 59.381 18.582 14.131 PN 495 59.381
2 54.025 12.874 14426 26725 508 1:53.406
3 53.810) 12.821 14290 26699 51.0 2:47.216
4 54.039 [EEEE 14574  26.783  50.8 3:41.255
5 54.743 12.885 14456 27402 502 4:35.998
6 54.680 13.049 14333  27.298 502 5:30.678
7 54.927 13.004 14.628  27.295 50.0 6:25.605
8 54.536 12.846 14695  26.995  50.4 7:20.141
1 3 Manel GUIRAL AND
MED RACING CREDIT ANDORRA PEUGEOT

1 1:04.995 21.227 15266  28.502 452 1:04.995
2 56.611 13.378 15.018 JEEEE 485 2:01.606
3 IEFEE 12.986 14.895 28.352 4838 2:57.839
4 56.986 13.557 [TXYY 28602 482 3:54.825
5 57.531 13.514 14.923  29.094 477 4:52.356
6 57.082 13.594 14.928 28560  48.1 5:49.438
7 56.988 13.624 14.874 28490 482 6:46.426
8 57.184 13.569 15263  28.352  48.0 7:43.610
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